
• Simple solution on storing an ironing board
• Easy to fi t

Specifi cation
0.2kg
Pack Qty: 6

Options
Black

25mm
0.98in

75mm
2.3in

186mm
7.32in

SUITABLE FOR THE 
COMPACT BERKSHIRE & 
OXFORD IRONING BOARDS

DURABLE POWDER
COATED FINISH

BRITISH
DESIGNED

COR BYO FW I N D SO R . C OM

IRONING HANGER


